Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner38
• Mechanical opening system
for handle-free fronts
• Combines Tipmatic function
with Soft-close damping
• Simple assembly of the Tipmatic
Soft-close unit
• Can be used for Nova Pro

• Construction width 29 mm
• Refer to installation information
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Nova Pro full extension slide Soft-close S16/S19
Set: one left, one right
NL
40 kg 70 kg
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
  270* F101108261 507 211 –
300 F101108264 507 211 –
350 F101108267 507 211 –
400 F101108270 507 211 –
450 F101108273 507 211 F101108285 507 211
500 F101108276 507 211 F101108288 507 211
550 F101108279 507 211 F101108291 507 211
600 F101108282 507 211 F101108294 507 211
650 – F101108297 507 211
* Tipmatic Soft-close not possible with a steel back panel
2   Nova Pro Tipmatic Soft-close
Set: unit and activator, one on
each side left/right